Simple Digital Controls
BetaSet® digital set and control methodology allows you to set the desired solution
strength by adjusting the Beta Unit number. Just click up one beta unit to slightly
increase solution strength.
Clear Concentration Display
Bright LED’s on the front panel digital readout display solution strength in Beta Units.
You will know at a glance what your chemical solution status is at the particular
moment. Temperature may also be displayed in programming mode.

FUSE
Circuit board mount 250 Volts, 1 A-AGC
ORDERING INFORMATION
For further assistance, or to place an order, please call our
Customer Service Desk at (800) 858-2382.
Please refer to the following item numbers when placing your order to
ensure accurate and rapid processing of your order.
Item # Description
050560 C-6100E
Conductivity and Temperature Probe Options for the C-6100E
Item # Description
035740 CTP-3250
035741 CTP-3150
035712 CTP-2150
035713 CTP-1104
040022 CP-3408
018165 TP-1100
035711 TP-2100
NOTE